

(08/11/13) wef
ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF: CS/SMO22002117/4943

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____
Estimated Cost: _____
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLU 2526J
at Workshop m/s: nineteen 01-24
of 39 woodland close.
Insured: XD 3427C
Policy No. _____
Claims No. LMTD 2200817 / GPL
Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____
(Client's Record)
Make of Veh: _____

Veh No: SLU 2526J Yr Regn: 11/12/09
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Truck / Trailer or (D)
Make: Honda civic c.c. 1799
Colour: Grey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Sp. Reading: 189464 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Eng/No: _____
C/No: JHMF D163095202587
Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

(Policy Condition)
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.
Bal. or Market Value: \$18k
IDAC Accident Rpt: _____ Consistent?: Yes or No
GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent?: Yes or No
Est. Repairs: 24 days Res.: Yes or No
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No



Tyre Size: F: _____ R: 205/55-216
BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC DOHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
TOYO / YOKO or
Front 6 mm Rear 6 mm
R/Bal. _____ mm R/Bal. _____ mm
L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
D.O.A. 4/3/22 D.O.I. 8/3/22
Survey held at _____

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS
Date: _____ Person Contacted: LTA 6129
Vehicle: IN / OUT

Des. of Damages: Frnt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Rear & Rl.
The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction
10-02-2024
19/4/22 2/5 \$11,000 informed Jeremy
19/4/22 5.18pm revised to Enoh Pau Loong by email.

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report
 : Final Report
Date/Time, File Return to?
Report Format: TP
Lump Sum / I.B.F.: (\$ 11000)

Days Of Repair: 24
Resurvey No. of Trip: 1
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)
 : Interview (\$)
 : Tech. Invs (\$)
 : Weekend (\$)
Survey Fee: _____
Transportation: _____
S + RS, SI
Photos
Others
TOTAL

Submit to ins

not Authorized
RHR

8/3/22

2/54 11,000/
Accepted After repair

24 days

NINETEEN AUTOWERKS PTE LTD
436 TAMPINESS STREET 43 #07-97
SINGAPORE 520436
HP: 96741991(Vessie Foo)

Estimate for SLU2526J(Honda Civic)

1 *BONNET	BUL	606.20	\$675.00	-
2 *BONNET SIDE RUBBER	11		\$60.00	X
1 *BONNET INNER LOCK	Surf	145.80	\$279.00	-
1 *BONNET LOCK CABLE	11		\$254.90	X
1 *BONNET INSULATOR	Dis	182.50	\$458.90	-
1 *BONNET STAND	11		\$127.90	X
2 *BONNET HINGE	R		\$210.00	X
1 *FR BUMPER	Dis	638	\$894.50	-
1 *FR BUMPER GRILLE	Top	84.20	\$345.50	-
2 *FR BUMPER FOG LAMP	11		\$520.00	X
2 *FR BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	11		\$250.00	X
1 *FR GRILLE BADGE	new		\$133.00	-
2 *FR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Surf	25 x 2 = 50	\$188.60	-
1 *FR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dis	302.70	\$433.70	-
1 *FR BUMPER UNDER COVER	11		\$371.00	X
2 *HEADLAMP	one	670.20 x 2 = 1340.40	\$1,905.00	-
2 *HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	Surf	56.50 x 2 = 113.00	\$240.00	-
1 *SUPPORT PANEL	Surf	404.60	\$505.40	-
1 *SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Dis	166.20	\$277.40	-
2 *SUPPORT PANEL TOP STOPPER	11		\$60.00	X
1 *BATTERY TOP BRACKET	11		\$95.00	X
1 *BATTERY LOWER TRAY	11		\$199.60	X
1 *BATTERY LOWER TRAY BRACKET	11		\$184.20	X
1 *FR CHASSIS SUB FRAME RH	11		\$765.40	X
1 *OUTER TEMPERATURE SENSOR	11		\$258.60	X
2 *AIR BAG IMPACT SENSOR	11		\$620.00	X
2 *HORN	11		\$240.00	X
1 *AIR CON CONDENSER	Surf (per)	764.70	\$862.80	-
1 *AIR CON CONDENSER TOP RUBBER	11		\$87.50	X
2 *AIR CON CONDENSER TOP MOUNTING	11		\$60.00	X
2 *AIR CON CONDENSER TOP MOUNTING BRACKET	11		\$110.00	X
2 *AIR CON CONDENSER LOWER MOUNTING	11		\$60.00	X
1 *AIR CON FAN COWLING	20	108.20	\$223.10	-
1 *AIR CON FAN MOTOR	JM		\$365.40	-
1 *AIR CON FAN BLADE	Surf		\$92.40	-
1 *AIR CON PIPE	11		\$279.10	X
1 *AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	11		\$431.00	X
1 *AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	11		\$459.00	X
1 *RADIATOR	one/surf	1164.20	\$1,382.60	-
2 *RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING	11		\$70.00	X
2 *RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING BRACKET	11		\$130.00	X

6661.5

2 *RADIATOR LOWER MOUNTING	11		\$70.00	X
1 *RADIATOR TOP HOSE	11		\$78.90	X
1 *RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	11		\$82.30	X
1 *RADIATOR SPARE TANK	11		\$155.30	X
1 *RADIATOR FAN COWLING	one	142.50	\$219.00	/
1 *RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	one		\$365.40	X
1 *RADIATOR FAN BLADE	11		\$95.70	X
1 *FAN COWLING MOTOR RELAY	11		\$437.00	X
1 *WIPER TANK	11		\$190.00	X
1 *WIPER TANK MOTOR	11		\$102.30	X
1 *WIPER TANK NECK	11		\$89.00	X
1 *FR CATALYST	11		\$1,444.00	X
1 *EXHAUST INTAKE	11		\$1,542.00	X
1 *EGR PIPE	11		\$477.20	X
1 *AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	11		\$652.40	X
1 *WIPER GARNISH	11		\$397.50	X
1 *WIPER SIDE GARNISH	11		\$180.00	X
1 *ROOF TOP SIDE MOULDING	11		\$490.00	X
2 *FR FENDER	R		\$1,197.00	X
2 *FR FENDER INNER SIDE GARNISH	11		\$320.00	X
2 *FR FENDER QTR GLASS	11		\$944.00	X
1 *FR FENDER INNER SHIELD	11		\$397.40	X
1 *FR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	11		\$190.00	X
1 *FR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	11		\$50.00	X
1 *BOOTLID	one	605.20	\$898.30	/
1 *BOOTLID LOGO	one	35.00	\$90.00	/
1 *BOOTLID EMBLEM CIVIC	one	32.00	\$98.00	/
1 *BOOTLID EMBLEM I VTEC	one	38.00	\$78.00	/
2 *BOOTLID CAR PLATE LAMP	11		\$98.00	X
1 *BOOTLID CAR PLATE LAMP GARNISH	11		\$179.80	X
1 *BOOTLID OUTER MOULDING	NS		\$287.20	X
2 *BOOTLID REFLECTOR	one	118.70 x 2 = 237.40	\$862.00	/
1 *BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD	11		\$398.20	X
1 *BOOTLID INNER LOCK	one	109.50	\$287.60	/
1 *BOOTLID LOCK CATCH	11		\$35.00	X
1 *BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	one	98.00	\$198.10	/
2 *BOOTLID HINGE	one/two	110 x 2 = 220	\$434.00	/
2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	one	25 x 2 = 50	\$112.80	/
2 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET	NS		\$144.40	X
1 *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	11		\$347.00	X
2 *TAIL LAMP	one	280.40 x 2 = 560.80	\$1,114.80	/
2 *TAIL LAMP PANEL	one/one	145 x 2 = 290	\$596.00	/
2 *TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET	one	20 x 2 = 40	\$110.00	/
2 *REAR FENDER	body/one	709.20 x 2 = 1418.40	\$2,178.00	/
2 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	one	242.00 x 2 = 484.00	\$953.00	/
2 *REAR FENDER AIR VENT	11		\$130.40	X
1 *BOOTLID EMBLEM 1.8	one	36.00	\$67.00	/
1 *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	one	118.20	\$196.50	/
1 *REAR END PANEL	body/one	306.40	\$689.00	/
1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	one	148.50	\$185.40	/

1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL	R		\$984.50	X
1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL LOWER MEMBER	R		\$421.00	X
2 *REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL	R		\$642.00	X
1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS BOX SPONGE	11		\$265.50	X
1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	worped	316.00	\$541.00	X
1 *REAR EXHAUST CENTER PIPE	11		\$849.50	X
2 *REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	11		\$76.00	X
1 *REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	surf	84.50	\$114.50	X
			<u>\$39,994.40</u>	
Less 20%			\$7,998.88	
			<u>\$31,995.52</u>	

160f	*FR BUMPER CLIP	111	\$50.00	30	s/n
	*FR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP	11	\$40.00	X	
	*SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	11	\$80.00	X	
	*SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	11	\$40.00	X	
	*BATTERY	11	\$220.00	X	
	*FR CHASSIS SUB FRAME SEALANT	11	\$80.00	X	
160f	*RADIATOR COOLANT	111	\$60.00	20	
	*BRAKE OIL	11	\$80.00	X	
	*ENGINE UNDER COVER CLIP	11	\$40.00	X	
	*WIPER GARNISH CLIP	11	\$40.00	X	
	*FR FENDER SEALANT	11	\$60.00	X	
	*FR FENDER INNER SIDE GARNISH CLIP	11	\$40.00	X	
	*FR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	11	\$50.00	X	
	*FR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11	\$80.00	X	
	*BOOT INNER INNER TRIM CLIP	11	\$40.00	X	
	*REAR CAR PLATE W COVER	11	\$80.00	X	
	*TAIL LAMP CLIP	11	\$30.00	X	
	*TAIL LAMP PANEL INNER SEAL	11	\$80.00	X	
	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	111	\$80.00	40	
	*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	111	\$80.00	30	
	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	111	\$60.00	30	
	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	11	\$30.00	X	
	*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	11	\$120.00	X	
	*REAR FLOORPANEL INSULATION SEAL	11	\$120.00	X	
1set Rear	*REVERSE SENSOR	should	\$350.00	200	
			<u>\$2,030.00</u>		

FR: PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$1,800.00	800
FR: TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$1,800.00	800
FR: TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$250.00	20
FR: TO APPLY ANTI-RUST AND TUFF COAT	\$200.00	60
FR: REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR AND REFILL COOLANT AND HIGH PRESSURE TEST	11	\$180.00 X
FR: REMOVE AND INSTALL CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	11	\$150.00 100
FR: REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT AND REAR DOOR PART	11	\$280.00 X
FR: REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET, SEAT, DASHBOARD AND FR INTERIOR	11	\$550.00 X
FR: REMOVE AND INSTALL ABS PUMP AND PIPING	11	\$150.00 X

FR: TO RESET AND REPROGRAM ABS SYSTEM AND FUNCTION	11	\$500.00	X
REAR: PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS		\$2,000.00	1500
REAR: TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA		\$1,800.00	1000
REAR: TUFF COAT		\$200.00	80
REAR: WIRING CHECK		\$100.00	20
REAR: REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT / UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR		\$350.00	80
REAR: REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING		\$150.00	50
REAR: REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST		\$350.00	60
REAR: REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	11	\$100.00	X
REAR: TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM		\$150.00	60
REAR: CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	11	\$100.00	X
REAR: CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	11	\$100.00	X
REAR: REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		\$200.00	120
		<u>\$11,460.00</u>	
Total		<u>\$45,485.52</u>	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

P-12031-90
202
P-9625-52
S.N- 350
L-4750
14725-52
202
11780.